
DLTC Summer League Schedule 2017 
MEN 

1st Team   Class 2    Section A 
Friday 5th May   7:00 p.m. Monkstown 1  Away 
Friday 12th May  7:30 p.m. Malahide 3  Home 
Friday 19th May  7:30 p.m. Leopardstown 1 Home 
Friday 26th May  7:30 p.m. Elm Park 1  Home 
Friday 9th June   7:30 p.m. Templeogue 2  Away 

 
2nd Team   Class 6    Section D 

Friday 5th May   7:30 p.m. Trackside 1  Home 
Saturday 13th May  2:00 p.m. Glenageary 4  Away 
Saturday 20th May  2:00 p.m. Wicklow 3  Away 
Saturday 27th May  2:00 p.m. LCC 3   Home 
Saturday 10th June  4:00 p.m. Greystones 6  Away 

 
3rd Team   Class 7    Section B 

Saturday 6th May  2:00 p.m. Shankill 6  Home 
Saturday 13th May  2:00 p.m. Leopardstown 4 Home 
Saturday 20th May  2:00 p.m. St. Mary’s 3  Away 
Saturday 27th May  4:00 p.m. Celbridge 5  Away 
Friday 9th June   7:30 p.m. Kilternan Parish 1 Home 

 

DLTC Summer League Schedule 
LADIES 

1st Team   Class 3    Section C 
Wednesday 10th May  7:30 p.m. Blackrock 1  Home 
Wednesday 17th May  7:30 p.m. Lansdowne 2  Home 
Monday 22nd May  7:30 p.m. Donnybrook 3  Away 
Monday 29th May  7:30 p.m. Carrickmines 4  Away 
Wednesday 7th June  7:30 p.m. Sandycove 2  Home 

 
2nd Team   Class 4    Section G 

Tuesday 9th May  7:30 p.m. Glenageary 2  Home 
Monday 15th May  7:30 p.m. Fitzwilliam 4  Away 
Wednesday 24th May  7:30 p.m. Bective 1  Home 
Monday 29th May  7:30 p.m. Greystones 5  Away 
Wednesday 7th June  7:30 p.m. Co. Wicklow 2  Away 

 
3rd Team   Class 5    Section E 

Tuesday 9th May  7:30 p.m. Co. Wicklow 3  Away 
Tuesday 16th May  7:30 p.m. St. Mary’s 2  Home 
Tuesday 23rd May  7:30 p.m. Shankill 4  Home 
Monday 29th May  7:30 p.m. Naas 6   Home 
Tuesday 6th June  7:30 p.m. Ashbrook 2  Away 

 
4th Team   Class 5    Section D 

Monday 8th May  7:30 p.m. Newtown Park 3 Home 
Tuesday 16th May  7:30 p.m. Mt. Pleasant 5  Away 
Tuesday 23rd May  7:00 p.m. Elm Park 3  Away 
Tuesday 30th May  7:30 p.m. Shankill 3  Home 
Tuesday 6th June  7:30 p.m. Monkstown 5  Home 

 


